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Indoor Cricket vs Anzacs
on

Friday 03 May 2013
at

PCC

Indoor Cricket won by 16 runs

Team Indoor Cricket
Score 158 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players IC TROCARD, ROYSTON
IC Taj, Faisal
IC Patel, Savan
IC Mirza, Cameron 
IC Persaud, Ryan
IC Gonzalez, Angelo
IC Kippins, Marc
IC Carbon, Conrad
IC Persaud, Lalta (wk)
IC Persaud, Kawal
IC Bisnauth, Rajesh
IC Sukadai, Kishan
IC Agha, Ghous
IC Persaud, Sachin
IC Persaud, Anil
IC Salim, Amir

Team Anzacs
Score 142 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Anzacs Viswunathan, Kaushak
Anzacs Botha, David
Anzacs Vithlani, Samay
Anzacs Phadke, Pratik
Anzacs Doshi, Pinku
Anzacs Singh, Damam
Anzacs Patel, Parth
Anzacs Shah, Ketan
Anzacs Ullal, Anirudh
Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj
Anzacs Patel, Miraj
Anzacs Percival, Simon
Anzacs Botha, Jonathan
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Indoor Cricket INNINGS
Venu PCC Toss won by: Indoor Cricket Fri 03-May-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 IC TROCARD,
ROYSTON

21.141..... c Anzacs Vithlani, Samay  b
Anzacs Doshi, Pinku

9 11 11 5 3 1 1 55% 81.8

2 IC Taj, Faisal .1.4.1..4..12..44.6.6146 retired (not out) 44 24 34 8 4 1 5 3 67% 183.3

3 IC Patel, Savan .131.1111.......61. b Anzacs Patel, Miraj 16 19 28 10 7 1 1 47% 84.2

4 IC Mirza, Cameron 21.11. c Anzacs Doshi, Pinku  b Anzacs
Shah, Ketan

5 6 10 2 3 1 67% 83.3

5 IC Persaud, Ryan .1..1..21.2.11.12.1.11114112131 not out 30 31 41 10 15 4 1 1 68% 96.8

6 IC Gonzalez, Angelo 2...311.11112. st Anzacs Ullal, Anirudh  b
Anzacs Patel, Parth

13 14 14 5 6 2 1 64% 92.9

7 IC Kippins, Marc 4.. c Anzacs Patel, Parth  b Anzacs
Vithlani, Samay

4 3 3 2 1 33% 133.3

8 IC Carbon, Conrad .1.214..2. b Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj 10 10 7 5 2 2 1 50% 100.0

9 IC Persaud, Lalta (wk) ..21 not out 3 4 3 2 1 1 50% 75.0

10 IC Persaud, Kawal

11 IC Bisnauth, Rajesh

12 IC Sukadai, Kishan

13 IC Agha, Ghous

14 IC Persaud, Sachin

15 IC Persaud, Anil

16 IC Salim, Amir

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 24  (20wd  1nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 158 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

IC TROCARD,
ROYSTON

2.5

23

2

85

IC Patel, Savan

9.1

13

3

91

IC Mirza,
Cameron

10.3

6

4

120

IC Gonzalez,
Angelo

15.5

29

5

125

IC Kippins, Marc

16.3

5

6

150

IC Carbon,
Conrad

18.5

25

7 8 9 10
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6
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1
1 1 7 1 1 7.00Anzacs

Vithlani,
Samay R

W
WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Anzacs

Pamarthi, Raj
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Anzacs INNINGS
Venu PCC Toss won by: Indoor Cricket Fri 03-May-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Anzacs Viswunathan,
Kaushak

.2.. c IC TROCARD, ROYSTON  b IC
Patel, Savan

2 4 2 3 1 25% 50.0

2 Anzacs Botha, David 1... run out (IC Mirza, Cameron ) 1 4 11 2 1 50% 25.0

3 Anzacs Vithlani,
Samay

.4...414.1...14.4..1.11211. c IC Persaud, Kawal  b IC
Persaud, Lalta

30 27 32 12 8 1 5 56% 111.1

4 Anzacs Phadke, Pratik.34......411.1.1.1.1.12.46111.2 run out (IC Agha, Ghous) 35 31 39 13 10 2 1 3 1 58% 112.9

5 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku 1..114.1.1111.611.112111. c IC Mirza, Cameron   b IC
Carbon, Conrad

27 25 35 7 15 1 1 1 72% 108.0

6 Anzacs Singh,
Damam

1.211... c IC Kippins, Marc  b IC Carbon,
Conrad

5 8 10 4 3 1 50% 62.5

7 Anzacs Patel, Parth 2.4. b IC Taj, Faisal 6 4 2 2 1 1 50% 150.0

8 Anzacs Shah, Ketan 1.1.11 not out 4 6 12 2 4 67% 66.7

9 Anzacs Ullal, Anirudh 1 run out (IC Mirza, Cameron ) 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

10 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj 12221...1 run out (IC Agha, Ghous) 9 9 7 3 3 3 67% 100.0

11 Anzacs Patel, Miraj 4 not out 4 1 0 1 100% 400.0

12 Anzacs Percival,
Simon

13 Anzacs Botha,
Jonathan

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (13wd  0nb  2lb  3b 0p) TOTAL 142 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

3

Anzacs
Viswunathan,

Kaushak
0.5

3

2

22

Anzacs Botha,
David

3.1

19

3

57

Anzacs Vithlani,
Samay

8.3

35

4

92

Anzacs Phadke,
Pratik

13.1

35

5

115

Anzacs Singh,
Damam

16.2

23

6

115

Anzacs Doshi,
Pinku

16.3

0

7

122

Anzacs Patel,
Parth

17.2

7

8

123

Anzacs Ullal,
Anirudh

17.3

1

9

137

Anzacs Pamarthi,
Raj

19.4

14

10
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2
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R
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1
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1
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1

9

1

5
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5 7
2
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8

2 3 24 2 4 8.00IC Carbon,
Conrad
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Indoor Cricket INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku . 1wd 1 2 1 . 4 

2 21 0 Anzacs Singh, 1nb 1 1wd 1wd 1lb 4 1 1wd 1 . 

3 23 1 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku 1lb . . . 1wd W . 

4 31 1 Anzacs Singh, . 4 . . 1 1 2 

5 44 1 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku 3 1wd . . 1 4 4 

6 53 1 Anzacs Patel, Miraj . 1 1lb 1 6 . 

7 72 1 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku 1 6 1 1 4 6 

8 73 1 Anzacs Patel, Miraj 1wd . . . . . . 

9 85 1 Anzacs Shah, Ketan 2 1 1wd . 6 1 1wd . 

10 87 2 Anzacs Patel, Miraj W . 1 1 . . 

11 93 3 Anzacs Shah, Ketan 1wd 1 1wd 1 W . . 2 

12 99 3 Anzacs Patel, Miraj 2 . . . 3 1 

13 104 3 Anzacs Shah, Ketan . 2 . 1 1 1 

14 111 3 Anzacs Patel, Parth 2wd 1 . 1 . 1 2 

15 115 3 Anzacs Shah, Ketan 1 . 1 1 . 1 

16 124 4 Anzacs Patel, Parth 1 1 1 2 W 4 

17 131 5 Anzacs Vithlani, 1 . W 1wd 4 1 . 

18 144 5 Anzacs Patel, Parth 1 1 1wd 4wd . 1wd 2 1 2 

19 150 6 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj 4 . . 2 W . 

20 158 6 Anzacs Patel, Parth 1 3 . 2 1 1 

Anzacs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 1 IC Patel, Savan 1 . 2 . W . 

2 14 1 IC Kippins, Marc 4 1wd 1wd . . . 4 1 

3 22 1 IC Patel, Savan 4 . 1wd 1 2lb . . 

4 26 2 IC Kippins, Marc W . . . 3 1 

5 37 2 IC Patel, Savan 4 2by 4 . . 1 

6 43 2 IC Taj, Faisal . 1 4 . 1wd . . 

7 49 2 IC Persaud, Lalta 1 . . . 4 1 

8 56 2 IC Taj, Faisal 1 2 1 1by 1 1 

9 61 3 IC Persaud, Lalta . 1 W 2wd . 1 1 

10 64 3 IC Taj, Faisal . . 1 . 1 1 . 

11 71 3 IC Persaud, Lalta 4 . 1 1 . 1 

12 86 3 IC Persaud, Ryan 1 1wd 2 . 4 6 1 

13 92 3 IC Persaud, Lalta 1 1 1 1 . 2 

14 102 4 IC Persaud, Ryan W 6 1wd 1 1 1 

15 107 4 IC Carbon, Conrad . 1 . 2 1 1 

16 112 4 IC Persaud, Ryan 2 1 1 1 . . 

17 121 6 IC Carbon, Conrad 1wd 1 1wd W W 2 . 4 

18 125 8 IC Taj, Faisal 1 W 1W 1 . 1 

19 135 8 IC Carbon, Conrad . 1 2 2 1wd 1wd 2 1 

20 142 9 IC Kippins, Marc . 1wd . . 1W 1 4 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 IC Taj, Faisal Indoor Cricket 44 24 34 5 3 183.3 66.7% 1

2 Anzacs Phadke, Pratik Anzacs 35 31 39 3 1 112.9 58.1%

3 Anzacs Vithlani, Samay Anzacs 30 27 32 5 111.1 55.6%

4 IC Persaud, Ryan Indoor Cricket 30 31 41 1 96.8 67.7% 1

5 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku Anzacs 27 25 35 1 1 108.0 72.0%

6 IC Patel, Savan Indoor Cricket 16 19 28 1 84.2 47.4%

7 IC Gonzalez, Angelo Indoor Cricket 13 14 14 92.9 64.3%

8 IC Carbon, Conrad Indoor Cricket 10 10 7 1 100.0 50.0%

9 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj Anzacs 9 9 7 100.0 66.7%

10 IC TROCARD, ROYSTON Indoor Cricket 9 11 11 1 81.8 54.5%

11 Anzacs Patel, Parth Anzacs 6 4 2 1 150.0 50.0%

12 IC Mirza, Cameron Indoor Cricket 5 6 10 83.3 66.7%

13 Anzacs Singh, Damam Anzacs 5 8 10 62.5 50.0%

14 Anzacs Patel, Miraj Anzacs 4 1 1 400.0 100.0% 1

15 IC Kippins, Marc Indoor Cricket 4 3 3 1 133.3 33.3%

16 Anzacs Shah, Ketan Anzacs 4 6 12 66.7 66.7% 1

17 IC Persaud, Lalta Indoor Cricket 3 4 3 75.0 50.0% 1

18 Anzacs Viswunathan, Kausha Anzacs 2 4 2 50.0 25.0%

19 Anzacs Ullal, Anirudh Anzacs 1 1 100.0 100.0%

20 Anzacs Botha, David Anzacs 1 4 11 25.0 50.0%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 IC Carbon, Conrad Indoor Cricket 2 24 3.0 22 4 8.00 12.00 11.00

2 Anzacs Vithlani, Samay Anzacs 1 7 1.0 7 1 7.00 7.00 7.00

3 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj Anzacs 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

4 Anzacs Patel, Miraj Anzacs 1 17 4.0 25 1 4.25 17.00 25.00

5 IC Patel, Savan Indoor Cricket 1 18 3.0 19 1 6.00 18.00 19.00

6 IC Taj, Faisal Indoor Cricket 1 19 4.0 26 1 4.75 19.00 26.00

7 IC Persaud, Lalta Indoor Cricket 1 24 4.0 25 2 6.00 24.00 25.00

8 Anzacs Shah, Ketan Anzacs 1 27 4.0 28 4 6.75 27.00 28.00

9 Anzacs Patel, Parth Anzacs 1 37 4.0 28 8 9.25 37.00 28.00

10 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku Anzacs 1 42 4.0 27 3 10.50 42.00 27.00

11 Anzacs Singh, Damam Anzacs 19 2.0 17 3 1 9.50

12 IC Kippins, Marc Indoor Cricket 22 3.0 21 3 7.33

13 IC Persaud, Ryan Indoor Cricket 30 2.5 19 2 10.59
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INDOOR CRICKET Batting (ANZACS Bowling)

ANZACS Batting (INDOOR CRICKET Bowling)
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IC TROCARD, ROYSTON
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 81.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Taj, Faisal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 44
Balls 24

0s 8
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 3

SR 183.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.8

IC Patel, Savan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 19

0s 10
1s 7
2s
3s 1
4s
5s
6s 1

SR 84.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

IC Mirza, Cameron 
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 6

0s 2
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 83.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Persaud, Ryan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 31

0s 10
1s 15
2s 4
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 96.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.5
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

IC Gonzalez, Angelo
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 14

0s 5
1s 6
2s 2
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 92.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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IC Kippins, Marc
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 133.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 7.3

IC Carbon, Conrad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 10

0s 5
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 2

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

IC Persaud, Lalta (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 75.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

IC Persaud, Kawal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Bisnauth, Rajesh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Sukadai, Kishan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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IC Agha, Ghous
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Persaud, Sachin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Persaud, Anil
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

IC Salim, Amir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Anzacs Viswunathan, Kaushak
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Botha, David
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Vithlani, Samay
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 27

0s 12
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 5
5s
6s

SR 111.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Anzacs Phadke, Pratik
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 35
Balls 31

0s 13
1s 10
2s 2
3s 1
4s 3
5s
6s 1

SR 112.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Doshi, Pinku
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 25

0s 7
1s 15
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1

SR 108.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 42
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 10.5

Anzacs Singh, Damam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 8

0s 4
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 62.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball 1

Econ. 9.5
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Anzacs Patel, Parth
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 4

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 37
Wicket 1

Wide 8
No Ball

Econ. 9.2

Anzacs Shah, Ketan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 6

0s 2
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 27
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 6.8

Anzacs Ullal, Anirudh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 9

0s 3
1s 3
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Anzacs Patel, Miraj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 1

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 400.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

Anzacs Percival, Simon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Anzacs Botha, Jonathan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


